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FOR BEGINNERS! You need a home but
everything is so expensive. Perhaps you
should set your sights on townhome living.
Find out about this nicely decorated 3 bed-
room unit which has a fenced yard and backs
onto a park. For all the detnils ask
BETTY INGLE
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YOUR FUTURE! The days ahead
could be most pleasant if you lived a: this ad-
dress. You'd have 4 bdrms.. 3 baths, family
rm. with fireplace, greenhouse kitchen, for-
mal living-dining areas and well-landscaped
property. It's a luxurious 2200 sq. ft. home
conveniently located near shops and schools
Live the good life by calling
REJANE PETROFF

KISS THE GOOD LIFE HELLO! and move into
this prestige neighborhood. Awaiting you is 8
spacious home with 4 bedrooms, 3 baths,
large foyer. elegant living-dining combo.,
family room with fireplace. eat-in kitchen and
fully fenced landscaped yard. To find out
more, call

JUNE JELL

JUST WHAT YOUR WIFE ORDERED! A cozy
3 bedroom home to call her own. It has a sun
ny walkout from the kitchen, dishwasher, an
extra 2 pc. washroom, a partly finished rec.
rm. a fenced yard for the kiddies and it's
close to schools. Make your wife smile.
Bring her to see it with

MURRAY HOOD

TAKE OUR ADVICE and grab this valua! It's
an exceptionally well-cared for air condi
tioped bungalow with 3 bedrooms. eat-in kit
chen, extra insulation, almost completed rec
rm. and garage. Don’'t delay! Call

--------------

ARE YOU WILLING to do some homework?
Here's a 3 bedroom, 1% storey in a mature
area of town which is already mostly
restored, including a fam. rm. near comple-
tion. Just needs your finishing touches. Well
landscaped fenced property with a variety of
trees, pool and oversized garage. Buy now! It
will cost more when it's finished! Speak to
LINDSAY McLAREN. . . .. . . .. . 994,900,

LEAP YEAR LOVELY move in on February
29th (or any other date you want} but you will
always remember 1984 as the year you
bought this excellent stylish home. King size
master bedroom plus 2 others. 1980's styled
eatiin kitchen. All neat as a pin and only
$72.900. See it with

AUDREY or KENNEWELL

ALIVE WITH COLOUR & CHARM Beautifully
decorated 4 bedrooms with upgraded carpet
and oak railings. Large Hollywood style
dream kitchen with pantry, desk and quality
cabinetry. Cozy family rm. with fireplace and
walkout to park setting. What more could
you wish for? Call and assk for

HAZEL HORTON $91,900.

COUNTRY OIPEN HOUSES

MILTON
A -

5183 14th Side Rd.
Follow signs from Main St. W. and Tremaine

Rd. For more info. contact PAT LAMBERT.

DON'T BE DECEIVED! This home deserves &
second look. It festures a large kitchen with
eat-in area, living room-dining room combina-
tion and 3 large bedrooms, including a giant
master with a bathroom ensuite. Downstairs
the large family room is 30% complete and
features a large “pub’’ area for entertaining.
Call LORNE GUNDLACK . .........
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HERE'S A LOT FOR YOU! 75 f1. wide by 100
ft. deep and on it you'll find a great 2 bdrm.
startar or retirement home with new roof, ex.
tra attic insulation, aluminum storms and
screens, sunporch and garage. You may have
to drive a little farther but at this price it's
worth your time to investigate. Call
BETTY INGLE

WINTER WONDERLANDI! Let it snow, let it
snow, let it snow! It only adds to the outlook
of this brick and cedar bungalow on a
beautiful country lot with plenty of mature
trees. Layout offers living and dining rooms, 3
bedrooms, 2 baths, 2 fireplaces, rec. rm. Let's
take a drive out to Appleby Line. Call
MURRAY HOOD

family room with fireplace. The comfort of 4
bedrooms and 3 bathrooms. The appeal of a
neutral decor in the living-dining-kitchen
areas and throughout the 2002 sq. ft. The en-
joyment of an inground pool, cedar deck and
private fenced yard. It wouldn't be wisa to

hesitate. Call
MIKE MORGAN now!. .. .. .. ..... 9104800

Follow signs from Main S§t. W. and Tremaine

Rd. For further details contact
PAT LAMBERT.

HERE'S THE LATEST DIRT!! Just over % acre
of level, clear land ready for you to construct
your dream home. It's right on the edge of

town. Make things happen! Call
MIKE MORGAN . ................#53900.

GARY THOMAS - BROKER

miltowne realty

corporation

22 ontario st. s., miiton
(across from Milton Mall)

. e

ANSWER THESE QUESTIONS. How many
bdrms. do you need? This has 4! Do you need
a place to relax? This has a family rm. with
floor to ceiling fireplace! Do you need a place
to entertain? This has a formal living-dining
area as well as rec rm. Do you want extras
like main fir. laundry, 4 bathrooms, fenced
yard, 2 walkouts and deck? One more ques-
tion. To find out more why don’t you phone
HAZELHORTON. .. ............. $123,000.

THE SPOTLIGHT IS ON this lovely well-main-
tained sidesplit. Why? Because it has 4
bedrooms, living and dining rms.. family rm.
with fireplace, 2 walkouts to patio and deck.
finished rec. rm., den and professional land
scraping. Make a pioint to see it with
CAROL FREE

tion and you could be owning your own
home. Call to see this 3 bedroom semi with
extra washrm., large eat-in kitchen, dining
area, walk-out to fenced yard. living rm.
fireplace and location close to schools. Get

moving and speak to
HAZEL HORTON
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Take Derry Rd. W. from Mihon to Kilbride.

Watch for signs. CAROL FREE in attendance.

DONT YOU WISH you were sitting here in
the cozy family rm. with crackling fireplace?
You could be if you called to become the
owners of this 3 bedroom, 3 bath home com
plete with fenced yard and nicely finished
with quality cupboards and carpets. Speak to
JEAN SNOWDEN. .. .. ... .. . $86,900.

SWEET SOLITUDE! A beauty spot tucked
away from everything and everybody, yet on-
ly minutes away from 401. Situated on 26
acres with stream and pond, this custom
built rancher provides all the comforts you
desire: 4 bdrms., huge greenhouse type kit
chen, 2 full baths, 2 walkouts to cedar deck,
fireplace, walkout basement. Purposely plan-
ned so the owners can enjoy its treasures in
privacy. Call and ask for &
DOROTHY HORNE

A-ONE! SAYS IT ALL! Come inside to ap
preciate the excellent condition. View for
yourself the foyer and living-dining areas
enhanced by a cathedral :ceiling. new
carpeting throughout, rec. roomn. games
room, fenced yard, patio and shed. Apple pie
order ls the best way to describe itl Call
JOHN WALKER

one that you, your queen and your subjects
can rule over. It's spacious, located in a fine
neighborhood and includes 4 bedrooms, 2
baths, knotty pine fém. rm. with fireplace,
cheery eat-in kitchen, formal living-dining
combo and mn. floor laundry. Make this your
kingdom by calling

JOAN JOHNSTON

DISTINGUISHED! That's how to describe
this grand 3000 sq. ft. Georgian on 2.3 treed
acres in Campbellville Estates. Touches of
oak and reclaimed brick accent the stunning
layout with main floor den, spiral staircase,
cathedral ceiling. garden kitchen, wain
scotting. bay window. Inground pool and
patio out back. Contact

LINDSAY McLAREN

agree this is a beauty! The ideal home for
your family with 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms,
family rm. and fireplace. Very close to
schools and a park. Treat yourself to a view-

ing by calling JOAN JOHNSTON. . . . $75,900.

878-5339
878-5339
878-8659
878-8282
878-3686

878-1530

AUDREY NEWELI
KEN NEWELL
MURRAY HOOD
REJANE PETROFF
JUNE JELL
HAZELHOFTON

878-3991
878-8093
854-2451
8764577
878-3155
878-1467

JOHN WALKER
MIKE MORGAN
LINDSAY McLAREN
MAURICE MILJOUR

LORNE GUNDLACK
DOROTHY HORNE

878-3155
877-7210
B78-4873
878-0980
827-4286
3354486

JEAN SNOWDEN
JOAN JOHNSTON
MIKE LEDWITH
PAT LAMBERT
BETTY INGLE
CAROL FREE

realtor
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